
No Subject Lecturer Cohort Date Day Time
1 AC6007  ADVANCED TAXATION Ms. Jenny COHORT 21&22 / 14&17 11/5/2019 Saturday 10.00am - 5.00pm

2 AC6005  ADVANCED AUDIT Ms. Jenny COHORT 21&22 / 14&17 12/5/2019 Sunday 9.00am - 6.00pm

3 MS6101  STRATEGIC MARKETING Mr. Punithan COHORT 20 13/5/2019 Monday 6.30pm-9.30pm

4
AC6010 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING
Mr. Rajaram COHORT 21&22 / 14&17 17/5/2019 Friday 6.30pm-9.30pm

5 AC6030  STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Mr. Johnson COHORT 21&22 / 14&17 18/5/2019 Saturday 6.30pm-9.30pm

6
AC6010 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING
Mr. Rajaram COHORT 21&22 / 14&17 23/5/2019 Thursday 6.30pm-9.30pm

7 AC6020  CORPORATE FINANCIAL REPORTING Mr.Suppiah COHORT 21&22 / 14&17 27/5/2019 Monday 6.30pm-9.30pm

8 AC6030  STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Mr. Johnson COHORT 21&22 / 14&17 28/5/2019 Tuesday 6.30pm-9.30pm

No Subject Lecturer Cohort Date Day Time

1 EF5203  ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSE 2 Ms. Francisca COHORT 2 9/5/2019 Thursday 10.00am - 1.00pm

2 BM5102  MANAGING HUMAN RESOURCES Mr. Lai Mun COHORT 29 10/5/2019 Friday 10.00am - 1.00pm

3 BM5104  MANAGING INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS Mr. Lai Mun COHORT 28 14/5/2019 Tuesday 2.00-5.00pm

4
EF5231  ACADEMIC WRITING FOR NON NATIVE 

SPEAKERS 
Ms. Francisca COHORT 29 15/5/2019 Wednesday 2.00-5.00pm

5 BM5404  DESIGN & OPERATIONS OF LOGISTICS Mr. Pandiyan COHORT 1 & 2 24/5/2019 Friday 2.30-5.30pm 
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